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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЧЕНКОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Ангелина НОВ  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 0 23 3
РАДАЕВА Василиса НОВ  2  4  1  1  V  3 0.167 -10 16 6
САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
СИНЕР Дарья ОМС  4  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 8 27 4
АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  0  3  1  1  2  3 0.000 -20 10 7
ДЕДОВА Дарья АЛТ  3  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 -2 23 5

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЯШКОВА Дарья НОВ  X  0  1  1  4  V 0.200 -10 11 5
АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК Полина НОВ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband
ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  X  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
ЕВТУШЕНКО Екатерина ОМС  V  X  0  3  4  V 0.400 0 17 4
ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ  V  X  3  2  V  V 0.600 2 20 3
КЛЮКИНА Мария АЛТ  1  X  2  0  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРОБОВА Анна НОВ  3  0  4  2  1  X 0.000 -15 10 6
КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  X 0.800 10 23 2
ФЕДОРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 16 25 1
СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарита НОВ  V  1  0  2  1  X 0.200 -15 9 5
ХУДОРОЖКО Анна ОМС  V  1  4  V  2  X 0.400 -2 17 4
УЗИНГЕР Жанна АЛТ  V  3  2  V  V  X 0.600 6 20 3
ГУЛЯЕВА Ксения АЛТ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АСТАШЕВА Валерия НОВ  0  1  2  2  3  1 0.000 -21 9 7
МАЗУРЕНКО Софья НОВ  V  V  3  V  4  V 0.667 11 27 3
ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  1  3  3  1  V 0.333 -5 18 5
ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 1
ФЕДОРОВА Татьяна ОМС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 2
НИКУЛИНА Мария АЛТ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 6 27 4
МОРОЗОВА Лада АЛТ  V  3  2  1  4  3 0.167 -8 18 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЯШЕВА Карина НОВ  2  1  3  V  0  V 0.333 -10 16 6
КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
СЕМЧЕНОК Серафима НОВ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 9 28 3
ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ  V  3  0  3  1  2 0.167 -14 14 7
КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия АЛТ  4  3  V  V  4  1 0.333 -5 22 5
ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
KO Polina KAZ  2  3  4  V  V  4 0.333 0 23 4
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАДАЕВА Варвара НОВ  3  4  1  4  3  1 0.000 -14 16 7
КУЗЯТКИНА Дарья НОВ  V  0  0  0  V  0 0.333 -17 10 6
ВЕЛИКОДНАЯ Анжелина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 26 2
НИКОНЧУК Полина НОВ  V  V  0  4  V  0 0.500 1 19 3
НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ  V  V  2  V  0  4 0.500 -2 21 5
ПАК Екатерина НОВ  V  4  1  2  V  V 0.500 0 22 4
NURMAGAMBETOVA Angelina KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 18 29 1

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ОМС  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 2 24 2
ЛЕВИНА Елизавета НОВ  3  4  V  2  V  V 0.500 1 24 5
МУСТАФИНА Арина НОВ  2  V  1  1  4  4 0.167 -12 17 7
БИРЮКОВА Александра АЛТ  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 23 3
КОВАЛЕВА Ольга НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 26 1
ПАРФЕННЮКОВА Екатерина НОВ  3  4  V  3  V  V 0.500 2 25 4
СЕРОВА Полина НОВ  4  2  V  4  2  3 0.167 -9 20 6

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 6 22 2
БАШТАКОВА Мария НОВ  2  V  2  2  3 0.200 -10 14 6
ВОТИНОВА Елизавета НОВ  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 2 20 3
БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ  3  V  3  0  2 0.200 -9 13 5
ГАЛАГАНОВА Елизавета ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  1  V  2  V  2 0.400 -5 15 4

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарья НОВ  0  V  V  3  3 0.400 -2 16 4
ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ  1  1  V  1  2 0.200 -14 10 5
ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  3  2  4  4  3 0.000 -9 16 6
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ангелина АЛТ  1  V  V  V  2 0.600 0 18 3
РАКШНЯ Анастасия КЕМ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 2

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯКУБОВИЧ Елизавета НОВ  4  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 3 26 4
ДЕНИСОВА Елена НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
МУСТАФИНА Дарья НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 1
АМБУРЦЕВА Руслана НОВ  1  V  2  2  3  V 0.333 -9 18 5
KAPYDZHY Zhasmin KAZ  3  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 5 25 3
СИКЕРИНА Полина АЛТ  V  2  3  V  0  3 0.333 -9 18 5
ШМАКОВА Александра КЕМ  4  4  1  4  3  V 0.167 -7 21 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГАЛАГАНОВА Елизавета ОМС 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
1 ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
1 ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
1 ФЕДОРОВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
5 NURMAGAMBETOVA Angelina KAZ 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
6 ВЕЛИКОДНАЯ Анжелина НОВ 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
6 КОВАЛЕВА Ольга НОВ 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
8 САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
9 РАЧЕНКОВА Александра НОВ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован

10 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
11 МУСТАФИНА Дарья НОВ 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован
11 ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован
13 ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
14 ДЕНИСОВА Елена НОВ 0.833 7 28 квалифицирован
15 ФЕДОРОВА Татьяна ОМС 0.833 7 27 квалифицирован
16 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
17 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
18 РАКШНЯ Анастасия КЕМ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
19 МАЗУРЕНКО Софья НОВ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
20 СЕМЧЕНОК Серафима НОВ 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
21 НИКУЛИНА Мария АЛТ 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
22 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
23 БИРЮКОВА Александра АЛТ 0.667 2 23 квалифицирован
24 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Ангелина НОВ 0.667 0 23 квалифицирован
25 МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
26 УЗИНГЕР Жанна АЛТ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
27 ВОТИНОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
27 ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
29 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ангелина АЛТ 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован
30 СИНЕР Дарья ОМС 0.500 8 27 квалифицирован
31 KAPYDZHY Zhasmin KAZ 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
32 ЯКУБОВИЧ Елизавета НОВ 0.500 3 26 квалифицирован
33 ПАРФЕННЮКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
34 ЛЕВИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
35 НИКОНЧУК Полина НОВ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
36 ПАК Екатерина НОВ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
37 ДЕДОВА Дарья АЛТ 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован
38 НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
39 ЕВТУШЕНКО Екатерина ОМС 0.400 0 17 квалифицирован
40 ХУДОРОЖКО Анна ОМС 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
41 ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
42 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
43 KO Polina KAZ 0.333 0 23 квалифицирован
44 КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия АЛТ 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован
45 ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
46 АМБУРЦЕВА Руслана НОВ 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
46 СИКЕРИНА Полина АЛТ 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
48 ИЯШЕВА Карина НОВ 0.333 -10 16 квалифицирован
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49 КУЗЯТКИНА Дарья НОВ 0.333 -17 10 квалифицирован
50 БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован
51 БАШТАКОВА Мария НОВ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован
52 ЛЯШКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован
53 ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ 0.200 -14 10 квалифицирован
54 СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарита НОВ 0.200 -15 9 выбывший
55 ШМАКОВА Александра КЕМ 0.167 -7 21 выбывший
56 МОРОЗОВА Лада АЛТ 0.167 -8 18 выбывший
57 СЕРОВА Полина НОВ 0.167 -9 20 выбывший
58 РАДАЕВА Василиса НОВ 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
59 МУСТАФИНА Арина НОВ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
60 ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
61 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 0.000 -9 16 выбывший
62 РАДАЕВА Варвара НОВ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
63 КОРОБОВА Анна НОВ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
64 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
65 АСТАШЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
66 КЛЮКИНА Мария АЛТ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК Полина НОВ aband A
ГУЛЯЕВА Ксения АЛТ aband A
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